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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyndal Ludlow202
United Elite

9.525 9.400 9.5509.550 38.025
5T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Graysen Rhodes210
WOGA

9.600 9.550 9.1258.875 37.150
2 1 7 9T 2 

2 

Carla Bart-Williams204
WOGA

9.325 9.425 9.4758.900 37.125
10 3 6 2 3 

3 

Toryn Marrs209
WOGA

9.525 8.900 9.2759.250 36.950
5T 13 2T 4T 4 

4 

Divyanshi Ravi217
Zenith

9.475 9.200 9.2509.000 36.925
7 6T 5 6T 5 

5 

Elizabeth White203
United Elite

9.300 9.150 9.1509.250 36.850
11T 10 2T 8 6 

6 

Brooklyn Klauser215
WOGA

9.550 9.100 9.4258.600 36.675
4 11 9T 3 7 

7 

Boston Clark205
WOGA

9.250 9.375 9.2758.750 36.650
15T 5 8 4T 8 

8 

Lola Williams212
WOGA

9.675 8.850 9.0259.075 36.625
1 14 4 11 9 

9 

Sofie Davtyan206
WOGA

9.575 9.200 9.2508.400 36.425
3 6T 13T 6T 10 

10 

Emily Heffernan207
WOGA

9.450 9.500 9.1258.250 36.325
8 2 15 9T 11 

11 

Leah Lopez200
Golden Grip

9.400 9.200 8.8258.600 36.025
9 6T 9T 16 12 

12 

Piper Lewellen208
WOGA

9.300 9.200 9.0008.500 36.000
11T 6T 11T 12 13 

13 

London Wilson201
Precision

9.300 9.025 8.9508.400 35.675
11T 12 13T 13 14 

14 

Bella Zarzosa213
WOGA

9.250 8.625 8.8758.500 35.250
15T 16 11T 14T 15 

15 

Rebecca Stewart211
WOGA

9.275 8.800 8.8758.200 35.150
14 15 16 14T 16 

16 

Piper Yenne216
Iarov

8.250 8.600 8.7508.150 33.750
20 17 17 17 17 

17 

Mariah Zarate219
Zenith

9.075 7.400 8.4507.050 31.975
17 18 19T 18 18 

18 

Iris Shi218
Zenith

8.850 7.000 7.9507.050 30.850
18 19 19T 19 19 

19 

Lucy Rushing214
WOGA

8.800 6.850 7.8507.250 30.750
19 20 18 20 20 

20 
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